
Name:                                                       Date: 
Directions: Use a search engine to look up each of the ISBNs. Write down the first
word of each title, which will spell out a secret message.

1. 9780060266684

2. 0394821998

3. 9781368048217

4. 142000671

5. 0007150350

6. 0875882897

7. 9781493554515

8. 9780062742469

9. 9780804172752

10. 0027582000

11. 9780593351703

12. 9781614758082

13. 9780553259414

14. 9780762465927

15. 9781432861988

16. 0449911543

17. 9780738739861

18. 9781984837141

19. 0152167919

20. 9780593465882

21. 9780399169564

22. 0451526732

23. 9780140361247

24. 9781481467643

25. 0060240032

26. 9781481477543

27. 1593540612

28. 9780792269038

29. 9780399245411

30. 9781984814340

31. 9780448444826

32. 9780375872921

33. 9781328901057

34. 0440498058

35. 9781493685981

36. 9781465440273

37. 0060216190
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In the realm of lost paper and hidden books, the echoes of vanished stories
rebound. The fragile pages, once busy with narrative, now rot in quiet misery,

hoping for someone who will find a secret world.—Obadiah



9780060266684 In the Night Kitchen, Sendak1.

0394821998 The Phantom Tollbooth, Juster2.

9781368048217 Realm of Wonders, Monir3.

0142000671 Of Mice and Men, Steinbeck4.

0007150350 Lost and Found, Jeffers5.

0875882897 Paper Toys of the World, Whitton6.

9781493554515 And We Danced, Mari7.

9780062742469 Hidden Figures Young Reader Edition, Shetterly8.

9780804172752 Books for Living, Schwalbe9.

0027582000 The Lion, the Witch, and the Wardrobe, Lewis10.

9780593351703  Echoes and Empires, Rhodes11.

9781614758082 Of Mice and Magic, Farland12.

9780553259414 Vanished! A Choose Your Own Adventure Book,

Goodman

13.

9780762465927 Stories for Boys Who Dare to Be Different, Brooks14.

9781432861988 Rebound, Alexander15.

0449911543 The Chosen, Potok16.

9780738739861 Fragile Destiny, Lazear17.

9781984837141 Pages & Co.: The Bookwanderers, James18.

0152167919 Once upon a Marigold, Ferris19.

9780593465882 Busy Betty, Witherspoon20.

9780399169564 With Any Luck I’ll Drive a Truck, Friend21.

0451526732 Narrative of the Life of Frederick Douglass, Douglass22.

9780140361247 Now We Are Six, Milne23.

9781481467643 Rot, the Bravest in the World! Clanton24.

0060240032 In the Year of the Boar and Jackie Robinson, Lord25.



  26. 9781481477543 Quiet, dePaola

  27. 1593540612 Misery Is a Spider in the Bathtub, Hochhauser

  28. 9780792269038 Hoping for Rain, Connell

  29. 9780399245411 For the Love of Autumn, Polacco

  30. 9781984814340 Someone Builds the Dream, Wheeler

  31. 9780448444826 Who Was Anne Frank? Abramson

  32. 9780375872921 Will in Scarlet, Cody

  33. 9781328901057 Find a Stranger, Say Goodbye, Lowry

  34. 0440498058 A Wrinkle in Time, L’Engle

  35. 9781493685981 Secret Agent 6th Grader, Emerson

  36. 9781465440273 World War II: Visual Encyclopedia, Williams

  Ack. 0060216190 Obadiah Coffee and the Music Contest, Poole

In the realm of lost paper and hidden books, the echoes of vanished 

stories rebound. The fragile pages, once busy with narrative, now rot in 

quiet misery, hoping for someone who will find a secret world.—Obadiah




